
Last Name First Name Email Job Title Company

Ashlin Marilyn mashlin@4cd.edu Interim K14 Regional Pathways TAPCCCCO

Bagwe Leena leenabagwe89@gmail.com Student San Jose State University

Callahan Roosevelt rcallahan@yearup.org Site Director, Silicon Valley Year Up

Camacho Tatiana tatiana.tatiana.camacho@resultadosdigitais.com. Customer Success Performance RD Station

Chaparro Gabriel gchaparro@chabotcollege.edu STEM Center Equity Director Chabot College

Chen Rick richen6789@yahoo.com founder leciux

Chong Ray rchong@netapp.com Senior Director NetApp

Dixon Alicia adixon@marcusfoster.org Executive Director Marcus Foster Education Institute

Fernandez Lauren lauren.fernandez@sap.com Senior Learning Consultant SAP

Fields Debbie dfields@laspositascollege.edu Faculy Las Positas College

Girardelli Dawn girardellidawn@fhda.edu Dean, FHDA Education Center Foothill College

Gonsalves Tonia tonia.gonsalves@netapp.com Director, Partner Education NetAppU

Gray Lynette lynette.gray@sjeccd.edu Associate Director Community College Center for Economic Mobility

Grevious Steve steve.grevious@interalian.com Consultant Interalian Technology Services, Inc.

Grotegut Richard rgrotegut@gmail.com Deputy Sector Navigator ICT Diablo Valley College

Gutman Pamela ce_pgutman@ccsf.edu Deputy Sector Navigator, Advanced TransportationCity College of San Francisco

Hill LaSonja lasonja.hill@gmail.com Employment Services RepresentativeThe Stride Center

Houshiar Bijan bhoushiar@dvc.edu FCulty Dvc

Hudak Pat pat.hudak@missioncollege.edu Instructor/Dept. Chair Mission College

Jaimes Paulina paulinaest@hotmail.com Event Coordinator RealtyShares

Lawver Bryan blawver@laspositascollege.edu Adjunct instructor Las Positas college

Lim Andrew aspiretowin2017@gmail.com CEO Self

Lolk Christian clolk@3qdigital.com Search Account Manager 3Q Digital

Machado Annette annette_machadous@yahoo.com Program Manager The Stride Center

Manes-Goodwin Linda linda@manesgoodwin.com Director of Outreach and PartnershipThe Social Engineering Project

Matthews Emmanuel emmanuel.matthews7@gmail.com Principal Amplify Genius

Moylan Christopher christopher.moylan@mail.house.gov District Director Office of Congressman Ro Khanna

Thuy Nguyen Nguyenthuy@fhda.edu President Foothill College

Nichols Kevin L. kevin@thesocialengineer.org Founder The Social Engineering Project, Inc.

Oliva Brandon boliva42@gmail.com Organizational Leadership, studetn Pepperdine University

Ouellette Tricia ouellettet@mdusd.org Program Coordinator Mt. Diablo Adult Education

Perryman Danielle stementorssv@gmail.com Program Coordinator STEMentors Silicon Valley

Prapavessi Despina dprapave@dvc.edu Dean of Math/CS and Business Diablo Valley College

Sain Monica monica.sain@missioncollege.edu Adult Education Transition SpecialistMission College

Schaffer Emily eschaffer@yearup.org Executive Director Year Up Bay Area

Shi Hersey herseyshi@163.com Senior Manager Ruihua Certified Public Accountants

Silverman Lori silvermanlori@fhda.edu Director Foothill College

Singh D.J. dsingh@mpc.edu Instuctor Monterey Peninsula College

mailto:mashlin@4cd.edu
mailto:leenabagwe89@gmail.com
mailto:rcallahan@yearup.org
mailto:tatiana.tatiana.camacho@resultadosdigitais.com.
mailto:gchaparro@chabotcollege.edu
mailto:richen6789@yahoo.com
mailto:rchong@netapp.com
mailto:adixon@marcusfoster.org
mailto:lauren.fernandez@sap.com
mailto:dfields@laspositascollege.edu
mailto:girardellidawn@fhda.edu
mailto:tonia.gonsalves@netapp.com
mailto:lynette.gray@sjeccd.edu
mailto:steve.grevious@interalian.com
mailto:rgrotegut@gmail.com
mailto:ce_pgutman@ccsf.edu
mailto:lasonja.hill@gmail.com
mailto:bhoushiar@dvc.edu
mailto:pat.hudak@missioncollege.edu
mailto:paulinaest@hotmail.com
mailto:blawver@laspositascollege.edu
mailto:aspiretowin2017@gmail.com
mailto:clolk@3qdigital.com
mailto:annette_machadous@yahoo.com
mailto:linda@manesgoodwin.com
mailto:emmanuel.matthews7@gmail.com
mailto:christopher.moylan@mail.house.gov
mailto:Nguyenthuy@fhda.edu
mailto:kevin@thesocialengineer.org
mailto:boliva42@gmail.com
mailto:ouellettet@mdusd.org
mailto:stementorssv@gmail.com
mailto:dprapave@dvc.edu
mailto:monica.sain@missioncollege.edu
mailto:eschaffer@yearup.org
mailto:herseyshi@163.com
mailto:silvermanlori@fhda.edu
mailto:dsingh@mpc.edu


Last Name First Name Email Job Title Company

Strickland Alston stone@apprenticareers.org California Business Development LeadApprenti

Subramaniam Ram subramaniamram@fhda.edu Dean Foothill College

Turner Sharon turnersharon@fhda.edu K14 TAP Foothill College

Williams Johnnie jwilliams@upgradecs.org Instructor Laney College
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